CITY OF McCLEARY RATE SCHEDULE
2026

AMBULANCE Resolution 730
Monthly Rate
$14.04

LIGHT & POWER Resolution 764
Residential:
$15.75 per month meter charge
$0.1082 per Kilowatt hour consumption charge
($24.36 minimum)

Single Phase

Commercial & Large Residential:

$21.52 per month meter charge

$0.1190 per KW hour consumption charge
$4.45 per KW Demand Charge

($31.97 minimum)

Three Phase

Commercial & Large Residential:

$37.80 per month meter charge

$0.1190 per KW hour consumption charge
$4.45 per KW hour demand charge
(548.25 minimum)

Industrial:
$0.0698 per KW hour energy charge
$8.79 per KW demand charge

Security Lighting:
LED, $5.75 per month, flat rate



CITY OF McCLEARY RATE SCHEDULE
2026

SEWER Resolution 624
Residential:
$113.65

Senior:
$80.95

Commercial:
$113.65 plus $4.58 per hundred cubic feet (CCF) over 850 cubic feet (Pro-rated)

Industrial:
Set by negotiations with business based on volume.

STORM WATER Resolution 682
Residential:
$15.20 per month
Plus $5.93 per 3,000 square feet of impervious surface

Commercial / Multi-Family:
$15.20 per month
Plus $5.93 per 3,000 square feet of impervious surface

Industrial:
$15.20 per month
Plus $5.93 per 3,000 square feet of impervious surface

WATER Resolution 623
Inside the City Outside the City
Meters 1” or smaller: Meters 1” or smaller:
$91.42 for 15t 500 cubic feet $136.22 for 15t 500 cubic feet
*Excess at $1.30 per 100 cubic feet (CCF)*
Meters larger than 1”: Meters larger than 1”:
$117.22 for 15 500 cubic feet $180.79 for 15t 500 cubic feet

*Excess at $1.30 per 100 cubic feet (CCF)*

Hydrant Fill Up $71.97 Flat Rate



